Linear Potentiometer
WLP-K-EQS1
Willtec Messtechnik GmbH & Co. KG, Eschenweg 4, 79232 March-Hugstetten, Phone:07665/93465-0 Fax:07665/93465-22
Page 1 to 2
General features
• Internal voltage / current conditioner circuit
• Measuring range 30 to 1000 mm

MS (Mechanical Stroke) 604 654 704 704 804 854 904 1004
L (Total Length) 711 761 811 861 911 961 1011 1111
Ordering example
Type      WLP-K - EQS1 - 500 - D - V10 - 1M
Category
E  = electrical; (voltage/current)
Type of construction
Q  = quadratic
Location of electrical connection
S  = lateral
Connection type
1  = cable
Measurement stroke (mm)
30 … 1000 mm (see table)
Linearity (%)
A  = ±%0.5 (<75 mm)
B  = ±%0.2 (75 - 129 mm)
C  = ±%0.1 (130 - 200 mm)
D  = ±%0.05 (>200 mm)
Output (mA or V)
I40  = 4-20 mA
I04  = 20-4 mA
I20  = 0-20 mA
I02  = 20-0 mA
V10 = 0-10 V
V01  = 10-0 V
Electrical connection
1M  = 1 meter cable (standard), open cable end
2M5 = 2.5 meter cable (optional), open cable end